CORP Travel information Approved Travel
Client:100 Public Service Agency

Supplier Name

LUNIGLOBE GEO TRAVEL

UNIGLOBE GEO TRAVEL

BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWNMAN, DEBCRAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C

BOWMAN, DEBCRAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C

BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBCRAR C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAK C

BOWMAN, DEBORAK C
BOWMAN, DEBORAR C
BOWMAN, DEBORAK C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C

HELUET INTERNATIONAL INC,

UNIGLOBE GEOQ TRAVEL

UNIGLOBE GEO TRAVEL

BANK OF MONTREAL [MASTERCARD)

BANK OF MONTREAL {MASTERCARD)
BANK OF MONTREAL {MASTERCARD)

Report Supnlier Name

BOWMAN, DEBORAH C

BOWMAN, DEBORAH C

BOWIMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBEORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEEORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH ¢

BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBCRAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C

BOWMAN, DEBCRAH C
BOWMAN, DEBCRAM C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C

BOWMAN, DEBCRAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C
BOWMAN, DEBORAH C

BOWNAN, DEBORAH C

DUNCAN, LAURIE Y

DUNCAN, LAURIE Y

DUNCAN, LAURIE Y

DUNCAN, LAURIEY
CUNCAN, LAURIEY

Traved Number

917181

925487

ER1447915

ER1478548

ER1485220

ER1490032

ITR1442545-1

0000708787

740860

2es ‘LTS

Dist Amt

4 1,096.25

$ 38188

£8.37
£.31
58.46
27.23
4598
6.19
6.19
4598
8.33
27.23
717.70

A W W A W W A s

55.86
6.19
55.86
36.61
253.49
45.98
6.19

A VU W A

20.31

5.76
10.48
10.48

WU

5 1048
5 10.48
S 2031
S 4.05

$§  498.00

$ 976,00
$ 20812

5 20812
-5 20812

24-Feb-12

21-Mar-12

02-Dec-11
02-Deg-11
02-Dec-11
02-Dee-11
02-Dac-11
02-Dec-11
Q02-Dec-11
02-Dec-11
02-Dec-11
02-Dec-11
02-Dec-11

03-Mar-12
05-Mar-12
05-Mar-12
05-Mar-12
05-Mar-12
05-Mar-12
05-Mar-12

15-Mar-12
15-Mar-12
15-Mar-12
15-Mar-12

27-Mar-12
27-Mar-12
27-Mar-12
27-Mar-12

15-Mar-12

15-Dec-10

18-Apr-11

03-Feb-11

03-Feb-11
03-Feb-11

Invoice Date  Supplier Type

EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE.
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE

EMPLCYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE

Period Name

MAR-12

MAY-13

DEC-12
DEC-12
DEC-12
DEC-12
DEC-12
GEC12
DEC-12
DEC-12
DEC-12
DEC-12
DEC-12

MAR-12
MAR-12
MAR-12
MAR-12
MAR-12
MAR-12
MAR-12

MAR-12
MAR-12
MAR-12
MAR-12

MAR-12
MAR-12
MAR-12
MAR-12

MAR-12

APR-12

MAY-12

MAR-11

FER-11
MAR-11

Expense Type

Public: Transit
Public Transit
Public Transit
Per Diem
Per Diem
Mileage
Mileage

Per Diem
Public Transic
Per Diem
Lodging

Miscellaneous
Mileage
Miscelianecus
Per Diem
lLeclging

Per Diem
Mileage

Per Riem
Miscellaneous
Mileage
Mileage

Mileage
Mileage

Per Diem
Miscellaneous

Responsibility  Service Line STOB  $TOB And Desc

70801

70801

70801
70801
70801
0801
70801
70301
70801
70801
70801
70801
70801

70801
70801
70801
70801
70801
70801
70801

70801
70801
70801
70801

70801
70801
70801
70801

70801

0828

70829

10829

70850
70850

34641

34641

34641
34641
34641
34641
24541
24641
34641
34641
34641
34641
24641

34641
34641
34641
34841
34641
34641
34641

34641
34641
34641
34641

34641
34641,
34641
34641

34641

34618

34818

34618

34711
34711

$705 5705 Travel-in Canada-out of Prov

5713 5713 Airfare-in Canada-Direct Billed

5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Trave| Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Cracle Travel Moduie
5718 5718 Gen Trave| Oracle Travel Module
8718 3718 Gen Trave| Oracle Travel Moduie
5718 5718 Gen Trave! Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Trave! Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Trave! Oracle Travel Module
$718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Modute
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module

5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
$718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
3718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module

5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module

5718 5718 Gen Trave!l Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Trave! Oracle Travef Module
5718 5718 Gen Trave! Oracle Travel Module
$718 5718 Gen Trave! Oracle Travel Module

5711 5711 Aifare-Vic to-fr Vanc Dir Billed

5712 5712 Airfare«in Prov-All Other Dir Bilied

$714 5714 Airfare-out of Canada Dir Bitled

5711 5711 Airfare-Vic to-fr Vanc Dir Billed

5712 5712 Airfare-in Prov-all Other Dir 8illed
5712 5712 Airfare-in Prov-All Other Dir Billed
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CORP Travel information Approved Travel
Client:100 Public Service Agency

Supgplier Name

DUNCAN, LALRIE Y
DUNCAN, LAURIE Y
DUNCAN, LAURIE Y
DUNCAN, LAURIE Y
DUNCAN, LAURIE Y
DUNCAN, LAURIE Y
DUNCAN, LAURIE ¥
DUNCAN, LAURIE Y
DUNCAN, LAURIE Y
DUNCAN, LAURIE Y
DUNCAN, LAURIEY
BUNCAN, LAURIE Y
DUNCAN, LAURIE Y

HELIJET INTERNATIONAL INC.
HELUET INTERNATIONAL INC.

PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O

PHIPPS, ALBERT O

PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT Q
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O

PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O

PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALRERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O

Report Supplier Mame

DUNCAN, LAURIE ¥
DUNCAN, LAURIE ¥
DUNCAN, LAURIE ¥
DUNCAN, LAURIE Y
DUNCAN, LAURIE ¥
DUNCAN, LAURIE Y
DUNCAN, LAURIE ¥
DUNCAN, LAURIE ¥
DUNCAN, LAURIE ¥
DUNCAN, LAURIE ¥
DUNCAN, LAURIE ¥
DUNCAN, LAURIE ¥
DUNCAN, LAURIE ¥

DUNCAN, LAURIE Y

DLUNCAN, LAURIE'Y

PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPFS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O

PHIPPS, ALBERT O

PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT O

PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT C
PHIPPS, ALBERT G
PHIPPS, ALBERT ©
PHIPPS, ALEBERT ©
PHIPPS, ALBERT O
PHIPPS, ALBERT G
PHIPPS, ALBERT O

PHIPPS, ALBERT C
PHIPPS, ALBERT C
PHIPPS, ALBERT
PHIPPS, ALBERT
PHIPPS, ALBERT &
PHIPPS, ALBERT

Travel Number

ER1328528

ITR1422396-A

ITR1424172-A

ER1446187

ER1448512

ER1458042

£R1467672

ER1472720

Dist Amt

$
$
s
$
s
5
s
$
$
$
5
5
5

W AA A A W A

W AR D AN 0 A

3.38
7.14
29.68
36,61
67.92
1190
27.23
92.63
45.98
112.18
714
36.04
27.02

254.00

518.00

134.531
2723
8.20
9.37
10.94

2031

134.531
901
36.61
36.61
134.51
27.23

159.47
159.47
45.98
.01
66.74
159.47
29.69
45.98

27.23
9.01
124.08
25.69
123.08
36.61

20-Jan-11
20-Jan-11
20-Jan-11
20-Jan-11
20-Jan-11
20-Jan-11
20-Jan-11
20-Jan-11
20-Jan-11
2G-Jan-11
20-Jan-11
H-Jan-31,
20-Jan-11

27-Jan-1l

15-Feb-11

22-Nov-11
22-Nov-11
22-Now-11
22-Now-11
2Z2-Now-11

02-Dec-11

1l-fan-12
11-Jan-12
il-tan-12
11-fan-12
11-lan-12
il-lan-12

03-Feb-12
03-Feb-12
09-Feb-12
09-Feb-12
08-Feb-12
8-Feb-12
08-Feb-12
09-Feb-12

23-Fab-12
23-feb-12
23-Feb-12
23-Feb-12
23-Feb-12
23-Feb-12

invoice Date  Supplier Type

EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMP|QYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMPLOYEE

Period Name
MAR-11
MAR-11
MAR-11
MAR-11
MAR-11
MAR-11
MAR-E1
MAR-11
MAR-11
MAR-11
MAR-11
MAR-11
MAR-11

FEB-31

FEB-X1

DEC-12
DEC-12
DEC-12
DEC-12
DEC-12

DEC-12

JAN-12
FAN-12
IAN-12
JAN-12
FAN-22
JAN-12

FEB-12
FEB-12
FEB-12
FEB-12
FEB-12
FEB-12
FEB-12
FEB-12

FEB-12
FEB-12
FEB-12
FEB-12
FEB-12
FEB-12

Expense Type
Public Transit
Mileage

Fer Diem

Per Diem
Public Transit
Milzage

Par Diem
Ledging

Per Diem
Lodging
Mileage
Public Transit
Public Transit

Lodging

Per Diem
Public Transit
Public Transit
Per Diem

Per Diem

Lodging
Public Transit
Per Diem

Per Diem
Lodging

Per Diem

Lodging
Lodging

Per Diem
Pubkic Transit
Miscellaneous
Lodging

Fer Diem

Per Diern

Per Diem
Public Transit
Lodging

Par Digm
Lodging

Per Diem

Responsibility
70829
70829
70829
70829
70829
70828
70829
70829
70828
70828
70828
70829
7082%

70828

70829

70834
70834
70834
70834
70834

70834

70834
70834
70824
70834
70834
70834

70834
70834
70834
F0834
834
70834
70834
70834

70834
70834
F0834
70834
70824
70834

Service Line  STOB  STOB And Desc

24618
34618
34618
34618
34618
34618
24618
24618
24618
34618
34618
34618
34618

34618

34818

34622
34622
34622
34622
34622

34622

324622
34622
34622
34622
34622
34622

34622
34622
34622
34622
34622
34622
34622
24822

34822
34622
34822
34622
34622
33622

5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Modute
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
$718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Modula
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Trave| Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
$718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module

5711 5711 Airfare-Vic to-fr Vanc Dir Billed

5711 5711 Airfgre-Vic to-fr Vane Dir Billed

5718 5718 Gen Travel Qracle Trave! Madule
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Madule
5718 5718 Gen Travel Gracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Madule
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module

5718 5718 Gen Trave! Oracle Travel Module

5718 5718 Gen Trave! Qracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Trave| Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Trave! Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Trave! Oracle Travet Module
$718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Trave| Oracie Trave) Module

5718 5718 Gen Trave! Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Moduie
5718 5718 Gen Travei Oracle Travel Medule
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Meduie
5718 5718 Gen Travel Cracle Travel Medule
5718 5718 Gen Travel Cracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Cracle Travel Maodule
5718 5718 Gen Trave! Cracle Travel Module

5718 5718 Gen Travel Cracle Travel Module
3718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Trave! Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Trave! Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Qracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
5718 5718 Gen Travel Qracle Travel Module
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CORP Travel Information Approved Travel
Client:100 Public Service Agency

Suppiier Name Report Supplier Name Travel Number DistAme  Invoice Date  Supplier Type  Pervicd Name  Expense Type  Responsibility  Service Lline STOB  STO8 And Desc

PHIPPS, ALBERT O PHIPPS, ALBERT © £R1481183 § 36,04 08-Mar-1Z EMPLOYEE MAR-12 Pubiic Transit 70834 34622 5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
PHIPPS, ALBERT O PHIPPS, ALBERT O S  169.839 08-Mar-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 Lodging 70834 34622 5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Maodule
PHIPPS, ALBERT © PHIPPS, ALBERT O S 31.21 08-Mar-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 Miscellaneous 70834 34622 5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
PHIPPS, ALBERT © PHIPPS, ALBERT O $ 36,61 08-Mar-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 Per Diem 70834 34622 5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
PHIPPS, ALEERT C PHIPPS, ALBERT O 5 165.89 08-Mar-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 Lodging 70834 34622 5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Trave! Maodule
PHIPPS, ALBERT O PHIPPS, ALBERT O S 27.23 08-Mar-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 Per Diem 70834 24622 5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
PHIPPS, ALBERT QO PHIPPS, ALBERT O 5 27.23 08-Mar-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 Per Diem 70834 34622 5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travet Module
PHIPPS, ALBERT O PHIPPS, ALBERT O S 165.89 08-Mar-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 Lodging 70834 34622 5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
PHIPPS, ALBERT PHIPPS, ALBERT O S 36,61 08-Mar-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 Per Diem 70834 34622 5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
PHIPPS, ALBERT © PHIPPS, ALBERT O ER1486614 5 13451 22-Mar-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 Lodging 70834 346722 5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
PHIFPS, ALBERT © PHIPPS, ALBERT O 5 13451 22-Mar-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 Lodging 70834 34622 5718 5718 Gen Travel Qracle Trave! Module
PHIPPS, ALBERT O PHIPES, ALBERT O s 36.61 22-Mar-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 Per Ciem 70834 34622 5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
PHIFPS, ALBERT © FHIPPS, ALBERT O 5 27.23 22-Mar-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 Per Diem 70834 34622 5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
PHIPPS, ALBERT O PHIPPS, ALBERT O 5 36.61 22-Mar-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 Per Diem 70834 34622 5718 5718 Gen Travel Oracle Travel Module
HELUET INTERNATIONAL INC, FPHIPFS, ALBERT O ITR1438798 5 558.00 M-Jan-12 EMPLOYEE JAN-12 708349 34622 5711 5712 Airfare-Vic to-fr Vanc Dir Billed
HELUET INTERNATIONAL INC. PHIPPS, ALBERT O ITR1440674-1 -5 528.00 1i-Feb-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 70834 24888 5711 3711 Airfare-Vic to-fr Vanc Dir Billed
HELUET INTERNATIONAL INC. PHIPPS, ALBERT O $ 528.00 1i-Feb-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 70834 34688 5711 5711 Airfare-Vic to-fr Vanc Dir Billed
HELUJET INTERNATIONAL INC. PHIPFS, ALBERT O 4 528.00 11-Feb-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 70834 34522 5711 5711 Airfare-Vic to-fr Vane Dir Billed
HELUJET INTERNATIONAL INC. PHIPPS, ALBERT O ITR1441513 & 528.00 24-Feb-12 EMPLOYEE MAR-12 70834 34622 5711 5711 Airfare-Vic to-fr Vanc Dir Bllled

[9)]
R
BANK OF MONTREAL (MASTERCARD) PHIPPS, ALBERT O 'U_) $ 51800 03-Dae-11 EMPLOYEE DEC-12 70834 34822 5711 5711 Airfare-Vic to-fr Vanc Dir Billed
BANK OF MONTREAL {MASTERCARD) PHIPPS, ALBERT O N $ 51800 03-Dec-11 EMPLOYEE DEC-12 70834 34622 5711 5711 Airfare-Vic to-fr Vanc Dir Billed
BANK OF MONTREAL {MASTERCARD) PHIPPS, ALBERT O N <% 51B.00 03-Dec-11 EMPLOYEE DEC-12 70834 34822 5711 5711 Airfare-Vic to-fr Vanc Dir Billed
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